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Part #
00801-1460
00801-1480

NIA
N/A
J4390-2219
J4390-4009
J4390-4509
J4390-9159

J4390-9209
J4390-2259
J4390-2469
J4390-4519
J4390-2269
J4390-2279
J4390-2289
P5920-6319
N/A
N/A
J4390-2909
J4390-2479
J5920-9419
P5920-9459
J5920-9709
See #29

45 - SEAT BELT NOT SHOWN

Description QTY  item
2v Batl
12v Fused Charger w/Probe 1

ody
Battery Retainer Clip 1
Front Module
Lower Cross Bar
Front Axle
Steering Linkage
Motor Gearbox

Motor Pinion
#7 Gearbox (21 tooth) black
Footboard Assm.
Footswitch - (plunger type)

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
Wiring Harness 44
45
46
a7
48
49

Wheel Driver
Left Wheel
Right Wheel
Wheel Cover
Left Inside Door
Right Inside Door
Left Exhaust
Right Exhaust
Rear Deck w/ Spoiler
Hood
Windshield\Dash Assm
Windshield
irchased and installed by
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Part#
Seet 29
P5920-9619
N/A

P5920-9759
J4390-9769
Seet 38
00801-1518
P5920-9809
J4390-2829
J4390-4409

74440-5349
B9785-2229
00801-1620
329
J4390-2789

8
8

P5920-0920
P5920-9259
P5920-0311
P5920-9269

P5920
PW Mustang

Power Wheels Advanced
[Age Range: 3years+
Weight Limit: 130 Ibs
Surfaces Hard and Grass surfaces
Speed 2.5 &5 MPH Forward

2.5 MPH Reverse

Colors: Red Body, Black wheels
intro 2009
Suggested Retail: $314.99
Box Dimensions:  30.9x 184 x 518
[Warranty: One Year Vehicle

Six Months Battery

POWER
WHEELS

by Fisher-Price%

Description ary
Dash

Sound Box
Battery Door (come with soundbox)
Seat

eat
Steering wheel Assm
Front Bumper
Large Power Wheel Emblem
Front Bumper/Grill Assm
Bumper Support
Steering Column

Seatbelt Lap Style (black)
437 Bushing
Sterring Column Cap .354
Hubcap Center
Steering Wheel Cap

INTOIGIN

Parts Not Shown
Description ary
lanual 1
Parts Bag 1
Label Sheet 1
Hardware Bag 1
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